The Iris Society of Minnesota
Presents
2024 Midseason Iris Show
Saturday, June 1st
8am to 5pm
Public Viewing: Noon to 5pm

Heritage Room at Bachman's Garden Center 6010 Lyndale Avenue South Minneapolis, MN. 55419

The Iris Society of Minnesota is affiliated with the American Iris Society.

The show is open to members and the general public at no charge.

Iris flowers and arrangements must be entered by 10 AM.

Judging will be from 10 AM until noon.

Help is available for new people entering flowers.

The theme for flower arrangements is 'It's a Barbie World'.

Below are arrangement titles.

Division VI - Artistic Displays

It's A Barbie World

Youth - Class

- 1. Ponytails & Winks
- 2. Yah! Pink!

Open - Class

- 3. It's A Girls Night!
- 4. Bon Voyage To Reality (Use of Water)
- 5. Real World This Way (Creative Design, Abstract)
- 6. I Am Kenough

Show Chair - Anna Ocel Jack Worel (Mentor) 763-607-6098

Join the Iris Society of Minnesota and/or the American Iris Society. ISM - www.irismn.net - membership AIS - www.irises.org - join or aismemsec@irises.org